Page 1
 | PVC-C ValvesPVC-C
ERIKS NV | Tel: +32 3 829 28 20 |  E-mail: plasticpipesystems@eriks.be
Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
PR
22

Face to Face
norm
Type coding
actuator
Supply
voltage
Primary
spindle seal
material
Secondary
spindle seal
material
Body seal Kv value
m³/h
Article
DN15 20 PN16 Manufacturer
standard ELA60 24V DC EPDM EPDM EPDM 12 13577431
DN15 20 PN16 Manufacturer
standard ELA60 230V AC EPDM EPDM EPDM 12 13577620
DN15 20 PN16 Manufacturer
standard ELA60 230V AC FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) 12 13577629
DN15 20 PN16 Manufacturer
standard ELA60 24V DC FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) 12 13577440
DN20 25 PN16 Manufacturer
standard ELA60 230V AC EPDM EPDM EPDM 24.9 13577621
DN20 25 PN16 Manufacturer
standard ELA60 24V DC EPDM EPDM EPDM 24.9 13577432
DN20 25 PN16 Manufacturer
standard ELA60 230V AC FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) 24.9 13577630
DN20 25 PN16 Manufacturer
standard ELA60 24V DC FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) 24.9 13577441
DN25 32 PN16 Manufacturer
standard ELA60 24V DC EPDM EPDM EPDM 40.3 13577433
DN25 32 PN16 Manufacturer
standard ELA60 230V AC EPDM EPDM EPDM 40.3 13577622
DN25 32 PN16 Manufacturer
standard ELA60 230V AC FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) 40.3 13577631
DN25 32 PN16 Manufacturer
standard ELA60 24V DC FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) 40.3 13577442
DN32 40 PN16 Manufacturer
standard ELA60 24V DC EPDM EPDM EPDM 62.4 13577434
DN32 40 PN16 Manufacturer
standard ELA60 230V AC EPDM EPDM EPDM 62.4 13577623
DN32 40 PN16 Manufacturer
standard ELA60 230V AC FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) 62.4 13577632
DN32 40 PN16 Manufacturer
standard ELA60 24V DC FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) 62.4 13577443
DN40 50 PN16 Manufacturer
standard ELA60 230V AC EPDM EPDM EPDM 125.7 13577624
DN40 50 PN16 Manufacturer
standard ELA60 24V DC EPDM EPDM EPDM 125.7 13577435
DN40 50 PN16 Manufacturer
standard ELA60 24V DC FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) 125.7 13577444
DN40 50 PN16 Manufacturer
standard ELA60 230V AC FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) 125.7 13577633
DN50 63 PN16 Manufacturer
standard ELA60 230V AC EPDM EPDM EPDM 156.9 13577625
/2

Face to Face
norm
Type coding
actuator
Supply
voltage
Primary
spindle seal
material
Secondary
spindle seal
material
Body seal Kv value
m³/h
Article
DN50 63 PN16 Manufacturer
standard ELA60 24V DC EPDM EPDM EPDM 156.9 13577436
DN50 63 PN16 Manufacturer
standard ELA60 24V DC FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) 156.9 13577445
DN50 63 PN16 Manufacturer
standard ELA60 230V AC FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) 156.9 13577634
DN65 75 PN16 Manufacturer
standard ELA60 24V DC EPDM EPDM EPDM 320 13577437
DN65 75 PN16 Manufacturer
standard ELA60 230V AC EPDM EPDM EPDM 320 13577626
DN65 75 PN16 Manufacturer
standard ELA60 24V DC FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) 320 13577446
DN65 75 PN16 Manufacturer
standard ELA60 230V AC FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) 320 13577635
DN80 90 PN16 Manufacturer
standard ELA60 230V AC EPDM EPDM EPDM 430 13577627
DN80 90 PN16 Manufacturer
standard ELA60 24V DC EPDM EPDM EPDM 430 13577438
DN80 90 PN16 Manufacturer
standard ELA60 24V DC FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) 430 13577447
DN80 90 PN16 Manufacturer
standard ELA60 230V AC FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) 430 13577636
DN100 110 PN10 Manufacturer
standard ELA80 24V DC EPDM EPDM EPDM 720 13577439
DN100 110 PN10 Manufacturer
standard ELA80 230V AC EPDM EPDM EPDM 720 13577628
DN100 110 PN10 Manufacturer
standard ELA80 24V DC FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) 720 13577448
DN100 110 PN10 Manufacturer
standard ELA80 230V AC FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) FPM (FKM) 720 13577637
/2